Resultatredovisning for Torsés Kustmiljogrupp

2012-01-01 — 2012-12-31
Ing. balans
Intékter

Vattenradet

S:a Kirr Samhillsfor.
Forsiljning pins
Riénta

Kostnader

ADB

Bankavgifter
Evenemang/Bergkvaradagen
Hemsidan inkl. webbhotell Not 1
Informationsmaterial
Kontorsmaterial

PR-material
Resekostn.ersittning
Transporter Not 2
Uppvaktningar

Resultat

Tillgédngar
Swedbank
Riksgild
Kassa

Skulder
Interimskuld Not 2

Utg. Balans

5.000.-
795.-
220.-

1.748.-

3.250.-
750.-
100.-

16.723.-

4.698.-
492.-
2.662.-
575.-
6.000.-
158.-

14.780.-
133.177.-
276.-

6.000.-

169.878.-

7.763.-

35.408.-

-27.645.-

148.233.-

6.000.-

142.233.-



